INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-CPC1560-R02 www.ixysic.com 1
Features
• Fast Turn-On:
100s max with recommended values of CEXT
250s max with no CEXT
• Active Current Limiting
• Thermal Shutdown

space is at a premium and additional power supplies
are not available, the CPC1560 is an ideal solution.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC1560 Block Diagram
Parameter Rating Units
Load Voltage 60 VP
Load Current
 AC/DC 300 mArms/mADC
 DC-Only 600 mADC
On-Resistance (max) 5.6 
Input Control Current 1.1 mA
Part Description
CPC1560G 8-Pin, DIP Through-Hole (50/Tube)
CPC1560GS 8-Pin, Surface Mount (50/Tube)
CPC1560GSTR 8-Pin, Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
C+
Current